506688762 05/28/2021

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT6735580

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNEE ADDRESS CHANGE

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
ICONTROL NETWORKS, INC.	05/28/2021

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	ICONTROL NETWORKS, INC.	
Street Address:	1701 JOHN F. KENNEDY BOULEVARD	
City:	PHILADELPHIA	
State/Country:	PENNSYLVANIA	
Postal Code:	19103	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	9510065

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (215)568-3439

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 2155683100

Email:dpayne@bakerlaw.comCorrespondent Name:BAKERHOSTETLERAddress Line 1:2929 ARCH STREET

Address Line 2: CIRA CENTRE, 12TH FLOOR

Address Line 4: PHILADELPHIA, PENNSYLVANIA 19104

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	102005.024085
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	DIANE PAYNE
SIGNATURE:	/Diane Payne/
DATE SIGNED:	05/28/2021

Total Attachments: 1

source=102005-024085-Assignee-Change-of-Address-iControl-Filed-05-28-2021#page1.tif

PATENT 506688762 REEL: 056422 FRAME: 0228

Change of Address of Assignee

iControl Networks, Inc.

U.S. Patent No: 8,451,986

U.S. Application No: 11/738,862 Docket No: 102005.024084

and

U.S. Patent No: 9,510,065

U.S. Application No: 13/725,607 Docket No: 102005.024085

Old Address:

555 Twin Dolphin Drive Suite 280 Redwood City, California 94065

NEW ADDRESS:

1701 John F. Kennedy Boulevard Philadelphia, Pennsylvania 19103

Date: May 28, 2021 /Sean J. Holder #65,893/

Sean J. Holder Reg. No. 65893

BakerHostetler 999 Third Avenue Suite 3600 Seattle, WA 98104-4040 Telephone: 206.332.1380

Facsimile: 206.624.7317

RECORDED: 05/28/2021

PATENT REEL: 056422 FRAME: 0229